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1 歌津町 605-00 359 198 0.5 0.5 0.2 0.2 200 170 159 28

2 多賀城市 209-00 378 407 0.5 0.9 0.4 0.5 287 391 91 16

3 本吉町 603-00 1,152 665 1.5 2.4 0.6 1.1 711 585 441 81

4 米山町 546-00 1,552 2,577 2.0 4.4 2.3 3.4 1,319 2,535 233 42

5 亘理町 361-00 1,845 2,927 2.4 6.8 2.6 6.0 1,498 2,863 347 64

6 丸森町 341-00 2,175 2,123 2.8 9.6 1.9 7.9 1,661 2,024 514 99

7 登米町 542-00 588 688 0.8 10.4 0.6 8.5 461 663 127 25

8 小牛田町 503-00 962 1,904 1.2 11.6 1.7 10.2 819 1,880 143 25

9 大郷町 422-00 1,135 1,776 1.5 13.1 1.6 11.8 962 1,743 173 33

10 石越町 547-00 812 1,253 1.0 14.1 1.1 12.9 688 1,229 124 24

11 瀬峰町 526-00 497 1,112 0.6 14.7 1.0 13.9 417 1,097 80 15

12 松山町 461-00 492 910 0.6 15.4 0.8 14.7 409 895 83 14

13 栗駒町 523-00 1,736 3,007 2.2 17.6 2.7 17.4 1,533 2,968 203 39

14 鹿島台町 463-00 903 1,716 1.2 18.8 1.5 19.0 830 1,703 73 13

15 涌谷町 501-00 1,503 2,762 1.9 20.7 2.5 21.4 1,315 2,730 188 33

16 唐桑町 604-00 315 51 0.4 21.1 0.0 21.5 39 18 276 33

17 大和町 421-00 1,302 2,255 1.7 22.8 2.0 23.5 1,139 2,225 163 30

18 河南町 564-00 1,992 3,557 2.6 25.3 3.2 26.6 1,788 3,520 204 36

19 牡鹿町 582-00 91 50 0.1 25.5 0.0 26.7 40 42 51 9

20 大衡村 424-00 559 1,148 0.7 26.2 1.0 27.7 507 1,140 52 9

21 豊里町 545-00 816 1,218 1.1 27.2 1.1 28.8 663 1,192 153 26

22 鴬沢町 527-00 375 515 0.5 27.7 0.5 29.3 306 502 69 13

23 高清水町 524-00 461 847 0.6 28.3 0.8 30.0 374 830 87 16

24 志津川町 601-00 878 460 1.1 29.4 0.4 30.4 486 393 392 67

25 雄勝町 563-00 41 7 0.1 29.5 0.0 30.4 5 3 36 4

26 加美町 445-00 2,544 5,187 3.3 32.8 4.6 35.1 2,163 5,119 381 68

27 名取市 207-00 2,076 2,702 2.7 35.4 2.4 37.5 1,670 2,623 406 78

28 志波姫町 529-00 983 1,774 1.3 36.7 1.6 39.0 861 1,752 122 22

29 塩釜市 203-00 86 39 0.1 36.8 0.0 39.1 32 30 54 9

30 七ケ浜町 404-00 202 117 0.3 37.1 0.1 39.2 101 99 101 18

31 古川市 204-00 3,481 6,218 4.5 41.6 5.5 44.7 3,056 6,139 425 79

32 柴田町 323-00 871 864 1.1 42.7 0.8 45.5 631 818 240 46

33 村田町 322-00 1,215 1,030 1.6 44.2 0.9 46.4 932 977 283 52

34 若柳町 522-00 1,551 2,428 2.0 46.2 2.2 48.6 1,338 2,389 213 39

35 矢本町 562-00 1,210 1,945 1.6 47.8 1.7 50.3 931 1,898 279 47

36 角田市 208-00 2,926 3,678 3.8 51.6 3.3 53.6 2,354 3,572 572 105

37 中田町 544-00 2,155 3,110 2.8 54.3 2.8 56.4 1,783 3,042 372 68

38 岩沼市 211-00 1,298 1,648 1.7 56.0 1.5 57.8 1,058 1,602 240 46

39 仙台市 100-00 4,622 5,846 5.9 61.9 5.2 63.0 3,667 5,670 955 176

40 蔵王町 301-00 1,370 1,725 1.8 63.7 1.5 64.6 1,042 1,668 328 57

41 大河原町 321-00 548 505 0.7 64.4 0.5 65.0 385 475 163 30

42 築館町 521-00 1,262 2,004 1.6 66.0 1.8 66.8 1,105 1,974 157 29

43 川崎町 324-00 980 1,387 1.3 67.3 1.2 68.1 784 1,353 196 34

44 石巻市 202-00 1,224 1,325 1.6 68.9 1.2 69.2 892 1,269 332 56

45 東和町 543-00 1,084 920 1.4 70.3 0.8 70.1 794 866 290 55

46 金成町 528-00 1,069 2,002 1.4 71.6 1.8 71.8 937 1,978 132 24

47 河北町 561-00 1,573 2,213 2.0 73.7 2.0 73.8 1,393 2,179 180 33

48 田尻町 502-00 1,468 2,850 1.9 75.6 2.5 76.3 1,283 2,818 185 32

49 女川町 581-00 35 10 0.0 75.6 0.0 76.4 14 7 21 3

50 松島町 401-00 626 788 0.8 76.4 0.7 77.1 483 759 143 29

51 鳴子町 482-00 618 899 0.8 77.2 0.8 77.9 501 878 117 20

52 花山村 530-00 225 287 0.3 77.5 0.3 78.1 169 277 56 10

53 一迫町 525-00 1,346 1,969 1.7 79.2 1.8 79.9 1,107 1,923 239 45

54 山元町 362-00 1,318 1,691 1.7 80.9 1.5 81.4 1,029 1,639 289 52

55 桃生町 565-00 1,280 1,900 1.6 82.6 1.7 83.1 1,073 1,861 207 39

56 三本木町 462-00 609 1,267 0.8 83.4 1.1 84.2 545 1,254 64 13

57 七ケ宿町 302-00 280 358 0.4 83.7 0.3 84.5 190 342 90 16

58 岩出山町 481-00 1,283 2,402 1.7 85.4 2.1 86.7 1,054 2,359 229 43

59 色麻町 444-00 1,045 2,512 1.3 86.7 2.2 88.9 967 2,497 78 15
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60 南方町 548-00 1,216 2,272 1.6 88.3 2.0 90.9 1,060 2,244 156 28

61 気仙沼市 205-00 1,550 780 2.0 90.3 0.7 91.6 907 666 643 114

62 白石市 206-00 2,374 2,184 3.1 93.3 1.9 93.6 1,758 2,065 616 119

63 富谷町 423-00 393 556 0.5 93.8 0.5 94.1 344 546 49 10

64 南郷町 504-00 797 1,879 1.0 94.9 1.7 95.7 716 1,866 81 13

65 利府町 406-00 477 362 0.6 95.5 0.3 96.1 349 340 128 22

66 津山町 602-00 547 291 0.7 96.2 0.3 96.3 304 247 243 45

67 北上町 567-00 507 392 0.7 96.8 0.3 96.7 385 369 122 22

68 迫町 541-00 1,752 2,873 2.3 99.1 2.6 99.2 1,511 2,827 241 46

69 鳴瀬町 566-00 718 860 0.9 100.0 0.8 100.0 561 830 157 29

77,713 112,182 100.0 100.0


